
 Basketball 
 Schedule 
 2021-2022 

 Day  Date  Opponent  Site  Time  (EST)  JV  (4:30 tip-off) 

 Tues.  Nov. 16  @ Seymour Eagles  Away  6/7:30pm  None 
 Thurs..  Nov. 18  @ Powell Panthers  Away  6/7:30pm  None 

 Tues.  Nov. 23  @ Sequoyah Chiefs  Away  6/7:30pm  BOTH** 

 Nov. 26-27  Foothills Camp & Retreat Classic hosted by W. Blount  (Anderson Co., Lenoir City, Seymour, W. Blount) 
 Fri:  Seymour v Halls  (Girls 3:00pm, Boys 4:30pm)  Fri: W. Blount v Lenoir City (Girls 6:00pm, Boys 7:30pm) 
 Sat:  Lenoir City v Seymour  (Girls 3:00pm, Boys 4:30pm)  Sat: Halls v W. Blount  (Girls 6:00pm, Boys 7:30pm) 

 Tues.  Nov. 30  South Doyle Cherokees  HOME  6/7:30pm  Girls 
 Fri.  Dec. 3  Heritage Mountaineers *  HOME  6/7:30pm  Boys 
 Sat..  Dec. 4  Powell Panthers  HOME  6/7:30pm  Boys 

 Tues.  Dec. 7  Greenback Cherokees  HOME  6/7:30pm  Girls 
 Fri.  Dec. 10  Grace Christian Rams  HOME  6/7:30pm  Boys 

 Tues.  Dec. 14  @ South Doyle Cherokees  Away  6/7:30pm  Boys 

 Dec. 18,20,21  Anderson County CHRISTmas Tournament at Anderson Co. High School 
 Dec. 27-30  Hilton SanDestin Beach Resort Basketball  Tournament in Destin, Florida 

 Tues.  Jan. 4  Sequoyah Chiefs  HOME  6/7:30pm  BOTH** 
 Fri.  Jan. 7  @ Heritage Mountaineers *  Away  6/7:30pm  Girls 

 Tues.  Jan. 11  Bearden Bulldogs *  HOME  6/7:30pm  Girls 
 Fri.  Jan. 14  @ Hardin Valley Hawks *  Away  6/7:30pm  Boys 

 Tues.  Jan. 18  Farragut Admirals *  HOME  6/7:30pm  Boys 
 Fri.  Jan. 21  @ Maryville Rebels *  Away  6/7:30pm  Boys 

 Fri.  Jan. 28  Hardin Valley Hawks *  HOME  6/7:30pm  Girls 

 Tues.  Feb. 1  @ Bearden Bulldogs *  Away  6/7:30pm  Boys 
 Fri.  Feb. 4  Maryville Rebels *  HOME  6/7:30pm  Girls 

 Tues.  Feb. 8  @ Farragut Admirals  Away  6/7:30pm  Girls 
 Fri.  Feb. 11  Knoxville Ambassadors  HOME  6/7:30pm  None 

 Feb. 14-22  District 4-AAAA Tournament hosted by Heritage HS 
 Feb. 25-Mar. 4  Region 2-AAAA Tournament hosted by higher seeded team 
 Mar. 5 & 7  Sub-State Games hosted by Region Champions 
 Mar. 8-12  Girls State Tournament at Middle Tennessee State University 
 Mar. 15-19  Boys State Tournament at Middle Tennessee State University 

 * Denotes District 4-AAAA member 


